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Raul Beekmann
Ulari Lees

Raul Beekmann
Olari Nebokat
Udo Sulp

Jari Hytonen
Magnar Bergmann
Aivar Leinemann
Kert Truus
Toomas Talts
Rene Voost

Olari Nebokat
Jari Hytonen
Jaanus Jaanimagi
Peeter Prems
Aivar Leinemann
Hardi Dreier
Magnar Bergmann
Raul Beekmann
Anti Salf

Aivar Leinemann
Jari Hytonen
Hardi Dreier
Raul Beekmann
Peeter Nahko
Janno Kannike
Janno Kannike
Taimar Lank
Sven Rohtmets
Jari Hytonen
Silver Uibu

Aivar Leinemann
Andres Mdemets
Taimar Lank
Aare Noormaa
Heikki Haljasmets
Peeter Prems
Peeter Nahko
Janno Kannike
Peeter Prems
Taavi Nahko

Jari Hytonen
Harry Lind

Udo Sulp

Margus Pilt
Kaspar Parts
Lembit Ehtla
Heikki Haljasmets
Raul Beekmann
Aare Noormaa

2301
2294
2230
2224
2208
2195
2165
2157
2152
2151
2149
2147
2146
2128
2125
2122
2114
2112
2110
2106
2098
2097
2097
2094
2091
2089
2086
2086
2082
2079
2079
2071
2066
2064
2063
2062
2061
2060
2060
2058
2058
2048
2046
2044
2044
2039
2039
2039
2036
2036

230.10
229.40
223.00
222.40
220.80
219.50
216.50
215.70
215.20
215.10
214.90
214.70
214.60
212.80
212.50
212.20
211.40
211.20
211.00
210.60
209.80
209.70
209.70
209.40
209.10
208.90
208.60
208.60
208.20
207.90
207.90
207.10
206.60
206.40
206.30
206.20
206.10
206.00
206.00
205.80
205.80
204.80
204.60
204.40
204.40
203.90
203.90
203.90
203.60
203.60

25.10.2014
11.05.2014
19.08.2006
29.04.2016
24.09.2005
17.10.2002
03.08.2001
18.05.2002
12.05.2007
19.08.2006
03.08.2001
11.05.2014
24.10.2014
11.05.2014
02.11.2008
26.10.2014
25.10.2014
22.06.2002
21.02.2004
27.10.2002
19.08.2006
26.11.2000
28.01.2005
02.11.2008
28.10.2001
22.06.2002
28.01.2005
24.09.2005
18.05.2002
13.12.2001
11.05.2014
25.09.2004
15.03.2003
28.01.2005
30.03.2002
06.06.2009
03.08.2001
02.11.2002
06.10.2007
18.01.2003
28.01.2005
18.05.2002
03.05.2003
20.07.2002
21.02.2004
26.11.2000
06.06.2009
17.10.2009
26.11.2000
21.02.2004

Reitingumaraton
Suveintro

Lohe Kapp 2006

Parnu bowlingumaraton
Eesti Meistrite Karikas
Seenioride Cup 1

Max Top

Perona Maraton 3
Baltic Tour XVI

Lohe Kapp 2006

Max Top

Suveintro
Reitingumaraton
Suveintro

Tere Parnu Sigis
Reitingumaraton
Reitingumaraton
Perona Maraton 4

Al Mare Oémaraton
Tarvanpaa Cup

Lohe Kapp 2006

RBC Cup 00-01

Perona paarismaraton 1
Tere Parnu Sugis
Tarvanpaa Cup

Perona Maraton 4
Perona paarismaraton 1
Eesti Meistrite Karikas
Perona Maraton 3
PBA Russia 8
Suveintro

Eesti Meistrite Karikas

Liiwi Bowling Club maraton 1

Perona paarismaraton 1
Perona Maraton 2
Baltic Tour XX

Max Top

Perona Paarismaraton 1
Lohe Kapp 2007

Perona Maraton 1
Perona paarismaraton 1
Perona Maraton 3

Perona
Perona
Kuul Saal
Perona
Perona
Kuul Saal
Perona
Perona
Zelta
Kuul Saal
Perona
Perona
Perona
Perona
Perona
Perona
Perona
Perona
Al Mare
Rakvere
Kuul Saal
Parnu
Perona
Perona
Rakvere
Perona
Perona
Perona
Perona
Neptun
Perona
Perona
Liiwi
Perona
Perona
Al Mare
Perona
Perona
Al Mare
Perona
Perona
Perona

Sopruskohtumine Viljandi Bowlin; Liiwi

Perona Maraton 5
Al Mare O6maraton
RBC Cup 00-01
Baltic Tour XX
Baltic Tour Riia

RBC Cup 00-01

Al Mare Oémaraton

Perona
Al Mare
Parnu
Al Mare

Parnu
Al Mare



